
 (AUO)
AUBURN, ALABAMA

AUBURN, ALABAMA

 (AUO)

AL-5127 (FAA)AIRPORT DIAGRAM

AIRPORT DIAGRAM

          S-45, D-75

RWY 18-36

          S-25, D-42

RWY 11-29

JANUARY 2025

ANNUAL RATE OF CHANGE

0.1° W

AUBURN UNIVERSITY RGNL

AUBURN UNIVERSITY RGNL

MIRL Rwy 11-29

HIRL Rwy 18-36L

L

32°37.5'N

32°37.0'N

32°36.5'N

85°26.5'W 85°26.0'W 85°25.5'W

4000 X 75

5
2
6
4
 X
 1

0
0

292.0°

112.0°

0
0
5
.7
°

0
.9

%
 U

P

1
8
5
.7
°

T-HANGARS

TERMINAL

HANGAR

CORPORATE

T-HANGARS

AVIATION

OF

COLLEGE

HANGAR

MAINTENANCE

AVIATION

OF

COLLEGE

FARM
FUEL

SERVE
SELF

766

ELEV

775

ELEV

731

ELEV

118.7 (WHEN AUO TWR CLSD)

CLNC DEL

121.625 

GND CON

123.875 

AUBURN TOWER

132.575

AWOS-3PT

25163

25163

APRON

FBO

TERMINAL/

COMPLEX

HANGAR

NORTH

APRON

WEST

FIELD
ELEV

777

READBACK OF ALL RUNWAY HOLDING INSTRUCTIONS IS REQUIRED.                                               

CAUTION: BE ALERT TO RUNWAY CROSSING CLEARANCES.
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